
Intermediate Cleary Cup
Race Order

Place Name

Finish 

Time Handicap

Actual 

Time

1 Niamh Waters 06:11 01:25 04:46

2 Amy Noble 06:30 01:35 04:55

3 Andri Kravchenko 06:31 00:45 05:46

4 Lily Sheehy 06:37 02:00 04:37

5 Jill Connolly 06:39 00:35 06:04

6 Saoirse Dolan 06:40 01:50 04:50

7 Kirsty Dunne 06:41 02:00 04:41

8 Jacob Fry 06:46 00:45 06:01

9 Hazel Bentley 06:49 02:15 04:34

10 Ben Lawless 06:56 01:00 05:56

11 Charlie Brennan 06:57 02:10 04:47

12 Mike Connolly 06:59 00:45 06:14

13 Anya Wilson Ma 07:03 00:00 07:03

14 Ciara Whelan 07:04 00:45 06:19

15 Kelly O'Neill 07:07 00:50 06:17

16 Roisin Vize 07:13 00:25 06:48

17 Joss Hulin 07:20 00:40 06:40

18 Sienna Brennan 07:23 01:10 06:13

19 Emma Seckington 07:28 00:30 06:58

20 Cian Leonard 07:35 00:40 06:55

21 Moya Kelly 07:40 01:10 06:30

22 Ellen Tracey 07:41 00:35 07:06

23 Sophie Leonard 07:52 00:35 07:17

24 Cara McKenna 07:54 01:50 06:04

25 Chris Hulin 08:00 01:10 06:50

26 Aoibheann Dunne 08:21 00:40 07:41



Fastest Time

Place Name

Finish 

Time Handicap

Actual 

Time

1 Hazel Bentley 06:49 02:15 04:34

2 Lily Sheehy 06:37 02:00 04:37

3 Kirsty Dunne 06:41 02:00 04:41

4 Niamh Waters 06:11 01:25 04:46

5 Charlie Brennan 06:57 02:10 04:47

6 Saoirse Dolan 06:40 01:50 04:50

7 Amy Noble 06:30 01:35 04:55

8 Andri Kravchenko 06:31 00:45 05:46

9 Ben Lawless 06:56 01:00 05:56

10 Jacob Fry 06:46 00:45 06:01

11 Jill Connolly 06:39 00:35 06:04

12 Cara McKenna 07:54 01:50 06:04

13 Sienna Brennan 07:23 01:10 06:13

14 Mike Connolly 06:59 00:45 06:14

15 Kelly O'Neill 07:07 00:50 06:17

16 Ciara Whelan 07:04 00:45 06:19

17 Moya Kelly 07:40 01:10 06:30

18 Joss Hulin 07:20 00:40 06:40

19 Roisin Vize 07:13 00:25 06:48

20 Chris Hulin 08:00 01:10 06:50

21 Cian Leonard 07:35 00:40 06:55

22 Emma Seckington 07:28 00:30 06:58

23 Anya Wilson Ma 07:03 00:00 07:03

24 Ellen Tracey 07:41 00:35 07:06

25 Sophie Leonard 07:52 00:35 07:17

26 Aoibheann Dunne 08:21 00:40 07:41


